
Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Eastern Michigan 293 298 591 +15
2 Ball State 302 302 604 +28
3 Ohio 305 302 607 +31
4 Cleveland State 305 310 615 +39
5 Western Michigan 313 304 617 +41
6 Bowling Green State 308 314 622 +46
7 Central Michigan 324 320 644 +68
8 Detroit 325 325 650 +74
9 Fort Wayne 332 329 661 +85
10 Davenport 329 350 679 +103



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Eastern Michigan 293 298 591 +15
2 Thelma Beck 72 72 144 E
T 4 Kritsuda Apiwatthana 73 75 148 +4
T 9 Kelsey Murphy 73 78 151 +7
T 9 Maria Connelly 78 73 151 +7
T 17 Penelope Guilleux 75 80 155 +11

2 Ball State 302 302 604 +28
3 Kelsey Sear 73 74 147 +3
T 12 Manon Tounalom 77 75 152 +8
T 14 Allison Lindley 77 77 154 +10
T 14 Sydney Anderson 75 79 154 +10
T 29 Morgan Nadaline 85 76 161 +17

3 Ohio 305 302 607 +31
1 Hailey Hrynewich 71 71 142 -2
T 12 Lily Pendy 77 75 152 +8
T 17 Nicole Smiley 78 77 155 +11
T 22 Marissa Balish 79 79 158 +14
T 34 Emily Cunningham 79 84 163 +19

4 Cleveland State 305 310 615 +39
T 4 Kaylee Neumeister 70 78 148 +4
6 Sophie Kelner 75 74 149 +5
T 25 Ellie Cronin 81 78 159 +15
T 34 Emily Turski 79 84 163 +19
WD Rayna Oosterhuis WD 80 WD +25

5 Western Michigan 313 304 617 +41
T 7 Julia Champion 77 73 150 +6
T 7 Kaitlyn Watkins 75 75 150 +6
T 20 Jasmine Chee 78 78 156 +12
T 29 Anna Wilcoxson 83 78 161 +17
T 50 Claire Hernandez 88 86 174 +30

6 Bowling Green State 308 314 622 +46
T 9 Brooke Nolte 77 74 151 +7
T 14 Fran Rodriguez 79 75 154 +10
T 22 Erin Fahey 73 85 158 +14
T 38 Jessica Madry 79 85 164 +20
T 38 Madelynn Swank 84 80 164 +20

7 Central Michigan 324 320 644 +68
T 17 Holly Hines 78 77 155 +11
T 29 Danielle Sawyer 80 81 161 +17
T 34 Kristen Wolfe 82 81 163 +19
T 41 Natalie Johnson 84 81 165 +21
43 Katie Logan 85 81 166 +22

8 Detroit 325 325 650 +74
T 22 Sarah Thompson 82 76 158 +14
T 27 Julia Shaw 82 78 160 +16
T 32 Brooke Sharpe 80 82 162 +18
T 47 Sarah Montone 81 89 170 +26
WD Erica Heath WD 90 WD +27



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

3

9 Fort Wayne 332 329 661 +85
T 32 Madison Chesnutt 81 81 162 +18
T 38 Linnzie Richner 86 78 164 +20
T 41 Jenna Kurosky 80 85 165 +21
T 47 Candi Keller 85 85 170 +26
T 50 Monica Dorner 87 87 174 +30

10 Davenport 329 350 679 +103
T 27 Frida Henningsson 78 82 160 +16
T 45 Brynn Todd 81 87 168 +24
49 Kylee Nemetz 82 90 172 +28
52 Bethany Meyer 88 91 179 +35
54 Emily Baustert 91 100 191 +47



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 20 Bria Colosky CentralMichigan 78 78 156 +12
T 25 Paige Bird Fort Wayne 77 82 159 +15

T 34 Brenna Hammond EasternMichigan 81 82 163 +19
44 Hannah Travis Ohio 86 81 167 +23

T 45 Sarah Kern Bowling GreenState 83 85 168 +24
53 Abigail Carlsen Fort Wayne 91 92 183 +39



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Eastern Michigan 293 298 591 +15
2 Ball State 302 302 604 +28
3 Ohio 305 302 607 +31
4 Cleveland State 305 310 615 +39
5 Western Michigan 313 304 617 +41
6 Bowling Green State 308 314 622 +46
7 Central Michigan 324 320 644 +68
8 Detroit 325 325 650 +74
9 Fort Wayne 332 329 661 +85
10 Davenport 329 350 679 +103

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Hailey Hrynewich Ohio 71 71 142 -2
2 Thelma Beck Eastern Michigan 72 72 144 E
3 Kelsey Sear Ball State 73 74 147 +3
4 Kaylee Neumeister Cleveland State 70 78 148 +4

Kritsuda Apiwatthana Eastern Michigan 73 75 148 +4
6 Sophie Kelner Cleveland State 75 74 149 +5
7 Kaitlyn Watkins Western Michigan 75 75 150 +6

Julia Champion Western Michigan 77 73 150 +6
9 Kelsey Murphy Eastern Michigan 73 78 151 +7

Maria Connelly Eastern Michigan 78 73 151 +7
Brooke Nolte Bowling Green State 77 74 151 +7

12 Manon Tounalom Ball State 77 75 152 +8
Lily Pendy Ohio 77 75 152 +8

14 Sydney Anderson Ball State 75 79 154 +10
Fran Rodriguez Bowling Green State 79 75 154 +10
Allison Lindley Ball State 77 77 154 +10

17 Penelope Guilleux Eastern Michigan 75 80 155 +11
Holly Hines Central Michigan 78 77 155 +11
Nicole Smiley Ohio 78 77 155 +11

20 Jasmine Chee Western Michigan 78 78 156 +12
*Bria Colosky Central Michigan 78 78 156 +12



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Western Michigan 3.00 E
Ohio 3.00 E
Bowling Green State 3.00 E
Eastern Michigan 3.15 +3
Fort Wayne 3.15 +3
Ball State 3.20 +4
Cleveland State 3.20 +4
Central Michigan 3.35 +7
Davenport 3.45 +9
Detroit 3.50 +10
PAR 4 SCORING

Eastern Michigan 4.22 +11
Ball State 4.32 +16
Cleveland State 4.44 +22
Western Michigan 4.50 +25
Ohio 4.52 +26
Central Michigan 4.58 +29
Bowling Green State 4.58 +29
Fort Wayne 4.82 +41
Detroit 4.84 +42
Davenport 5.14 +57
PAR 5 SCORING

Ohio 5.00 E
Ball State 5.05 +1
Detroit 5.15 +3
Eastern Michigan 5.20 +4
Western Michigan 5.25 +5
Central Michigan 5.25 +5
Cleveland State 5.40 +8
Bowling Green State 5.50 +10
Fort Wayne 5.60 +12
Davenport 6.20 +24

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Ohio 11
Ball State 7
Detroit 7
Western Michigan 6
Eastern Michigan 6
Bowling Green State 6
Cleveland State 6
Central Michigan 5
Fort Wayne 5
Davenport 2
PARS

Eastern Michigan 62
Western Michigan 59
Ball State 58
Central Michigan 53
Cleveland State 51
Bowling Green State 50
Ohio 47
Fort Wayne 42
Detroit 41
Davenport 34



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 72

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Hailey Hrynewich Ohio 71 71 142 -2
2 Thelma Beck Eastern Michigan 72 72 144 E
3 Kelsey Sear Ball State 73 74 147 +3
4 Kaylee Neumeister Cleveland State 70 78 148 +4

Kritsuda Apiwatthana Eastern Michigan 73 75 148 +4
6 Sophie Kelner Cleveland State 75 74 149 +5
7 Kaitlyn Watkins Western Michigan 75 75 150 +6

Julia Champion Western Michigan 77 73 150 +6
9 Kelsey Murphy Eastern Michigan 73 78 151 +7

Maria Connelly Eastern Michigan 78 73 151 +7
Brooke Nolte Bowling Green State 77 74 151 +7

12 Manon Tounalom Ball State 77 75 152 +8
Lily Pendy Ohio 77 75 152 +8

14 Sydney Anderson Ball State 75 79 154 +10
Fran Rodriguez Bowling Green State 79 75 154 +10
Allison Lindley Ball State 77 77 154 +10

17 Penelope Guilleux Eastern Michigan 75 80 155 +11
Holly Hines Central Michigan 78 77 155 +11
Nicole Smiley Ohio 78 77 155 +11

20 Jasmine Chee Western Michigan 78 78 156 +12
*Bria Colosky Central Michigan 78 78 156 +12

22 Erin Fahey Bowling Green State 73 85 158 +14
Marissa Balish Ohio 79 79 158 +14
Sarah Thompson Detroit 82 76 158 +14

25 Ellie Cronin Cleveland State 81 78 159 +15
*Paige Bird Fort Wayne 77 82 159 +15

27 Frida Henningsson Davenport 78 82 160 +16
Julia Shaw Detroit 82 78 160 +16

29 Danielle Sawyer Central Michigan 80 81 161 +17
Anna Wilcoxson Western Michigan 83 78 161 +17
Morgan Nadaline Ball State 85 76 161 +17

32 Brooke Sharpe Detroit 80 82 162 +18
Madison Chesnutt Fort Wayne 81 81 162 +18

34 Kristen Wolfe Central Michigan 82 81 163 +19
Emily Turski Cleveland State 79 84 163 +19
*Brenna Hammond Eastern Michigan 81 82 163 +19
Emily Cunningham Ohio 79 84 163 +19

38 Jessica Madry Bowling Green State 79 85 164 +20
Madelynn Swank Bowling Green State 84 80 164 +20
Linnzie Richner Fort Wayne 86 78 164 +20

41 Jenna Kurosky Fort Wayne 80 85 165 +21
Natalie Johnson Central Michigan 84 81 165 +21

43 Katie Logan Central Michigan 85 81 166 +22
44 *Hannah Travis Ohio 86 81 167 +23
45 *Sarah Kern Bowling Green State 83 85 168 +24

Brynn Todd Davenport 81 87 168 +24
47 Candi Keller Fort Wayne 85 85 170 +26

Sarah Montone Detroit 81 89 170 +26
49 Kylee Nemetz Davenport 82 90 172 +28
50 Monica Dorner Fort Wayne 87 87 174 +30

Claire Hernandez Western Michigan 88 86 174 +30
52 Bethany Meyer Davenport 88 91 179 +35
53 *Abigail Carlsen Fort Wayne 91 92 183 +39
54 Emily Baustert Davenport 91 100 191 +47
54 Erica Heath Detroit WD 90 142 +27
54 Rayna Oosterhuis Cleveland State WD 80 161 +25



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016
Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Hailey Hrynewich Ohio 2.50 -2

Maria Connelly
Eastern
Michigan 2.75 -1

Anna Wilcoxson
Western
Michigan 2.75 -1

Manon Tounalom Ball State 2.75 -1
Emily Cunningham Ohio 2.75 -1

Jasmine Chee
Western
Michigan 2.75 -1

Fran Rodriguez
Bowling Green
State 2.75 -1

Hannah Travis Ohio 3.00 E
Kelsey Sear Ball State 3.00 E

Natalie Johnson
Central
Michigan 3.00 E

Madison Chesnutt Fort Wayne 3.00 E
Lily Pendy Ohio 3.00 E

Brooke Nolte
Bowling Green
State 3.00 E

Thelma Beck
Eastern
Michigan 3.00 E

Madelynn Swank
Bowling Green
State 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Kelsey Sear Ball State 4.10 +1
Hailey Hrynewich Ohio 4.10 +1

Thelma Beck
Eastern
Michigan 4.10 +1

Kritsuda Apiwatthana
Eastern
Michigan 4.10 +1

Penelope Guilleux
Eastern
Michigan 4.20 +2

Maria Connelly
Eastern
Michigan 4.20 +2

Kaitlyn Watkins
Western
Michigan 4.20 +2

Holly Hines
Central
Michigan 4.20 +2

Bria Colosky
Central
Michigan 4.30 +3

Sophie Kelner Cleveland State 4.30 +3

Brooke Nolte
Bowling Green
State 4.30 +3

Morgan Nadaline Ball State 4.30 +3
Allison Lindley Ball State 4.30 +3

Julia Champion
Western
Michigan 4.30 +3

Julia Shaw Detroit 4.30 +3

PAR 5 SCORING

Sophie Kelner Cleveland State 4.50 -2
Sarah Thompson Detroit 4.50 -2

Julia Champion
Western
Michigan 4.50 -2

Linnzie Richner Fort Wayne 4.50 -2
Nicole Smiley Ohio 4.50 -2

Fran Rodriguez
Bowling Green
State 4.50 -2

Manon Tounalom Ball State 4.75 -1
Lily Pendy Ohio 4.75 -1

Brooke Nolte
Bowling Green
State 4.75 -1

Thelma Beck
Eastern
Michigan 4.75 -1

Kaylee Neumeister Cleveland State 4.75 -1
Sydney Anderson Ball State 5.00 E

Maria Connelly
Eastern
Michigan 5.00 E

Brooke Sharpe Detroit 5.00 E
Hailey Hrynewich Ohio 5.00 E

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Hailey Hrynewich Ohio 5
Manon Tounalom Ball State 3
Sophie Kelner Cleveland State 3

Maria Connelly
Eastern
Michigan 3

Fran Rodriguez
Bowling Green
State 3

Sydney Anderson Ball State 2
Sarah Thompson Detroit 2

Holly Hines
Central
Michigan 2

Candi Keller Fort Wayne 2
Paige Bird Fort Wayne 2

Thelma Beck
Eastern
Michigan 2

Julia Champion
Western
Michigan 2

Nicole Smiley Ohio 2
Linnzie Richner Fort Wayne 2
Kelsey Sear Ball State 2

PARS

Kritsuda Apiwatthana
Eastern
Michigan 15

Brooke Nolte
Bowling Green
State 14

Thelma Beck
Eastern
Michigan 14

Morgan Nadaline Ball State 14
Allison Lindley Ball State 14

Julia Champion
Western
Michigan 14

Kaitlyn Watkins
Western
Michigan 13

Kristen Wolfe
Central
Michigan 13

Jasmine Chee
Western
Michigan 13

Frida Henningsson Davenport 13

Bria Colosky
Central
Michigan 12

Kelsey Sear Ball State 12

Anna Wilcoxson
Western
Michigan 12

Lily Pendy Ohio 12

Madelynn Swank
Bowling Green
State 12



Kzoo Classic
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - The Moors Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 1 39 14 2 4.30 4 0 1
2 4 0 4 34 16 2 1 4.30 4 0 2
3 5 0 5 29 16 6 2 5.45 5 0 3
4 4 0 5 37 12 2 4.20 4 0 4
5 4 0 28 23 5 2 4.64 4 0 5
6 3 0 6 33 15 2 1 3.25 3 0 6
7 5 0 10 34 10 2 5.07 5 0 7
8 3 0 9 38 7 2 1 3.05 3 0 8
9 4 0 1 23 25 7 1 4.73 4 0 9
10 4 0 27 23 6 2 4.66 4 0 10
11 4 0 2 40 12 2 4.25 4 0 11
12 5 0 8 32 13 3 1 5.23 5 0 12
13 3 0 3 35 14 4 2 3.38 3 0 13
14 5 0 5 22 18 11 4 5.79 5 0 14
15 3 0 5 39 8 4 1 3.25 3 0 15
16 4 0 1 28 20 7 2 4.63 4 0 16
17 4 0 1 17 23 15 7 5.11 4 0 17
18 4 0 11 27 18 6 5.25 4 0 18

Round 1 - The Moors Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 3 33 14 5 1 4.40 4 0 1
2 4 0 5 35 8 7 2 4.36 4 0 2
3 5 0 6 29 18 2 5.29 5 0 3
4 4 0 5 33 11 6 4.33 4 0 4
5 4 0 2 28 22 3 4.47 4 0 5
6 3 0 2 41 11 1 1 3.22 3 0 6
7 5 0 10 35 9 1 1 5.04 5 0 7
8 3 0 7 37 11 1 3.11 3 0 8
9 4 0 1 27 21 7 3 4.66 4 0 9
10 4 0 2 30 21 2 4.42 4 0 10
11 4 0 4 31 18 2 4.33 4 0 11
12 5 0 7 28 15 6 5.36 5 0 12
13 3 0 1 27 23 5 1 3.59 3 0 13
14 5 0 1 29 20 6 5.55 5 0 14
15 3 0 4 32 17 3 1 3.36 3 0 15
16 4 0 5 20 22 9 2 4.70 4 0 16
17 4 0 2 20 23 11 3 4.86 4 0 17
18 4 0 2 17 19 18 3 5.00 4 0 18


